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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:02.07 738 H 03/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Lboro Uni 1

2:02.39 732 F 24/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:02.79 725 F 03/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Lboro Uni 1

2:02.85 724 F 24/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:03.18 718 H 24/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:03.73 709 F 05/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:03.88 706 H 05/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:04.05 703 H 24/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:04.22 700 F 06/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:04.93 688 F 01/05/23 East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023 Derby Lboro Uni 1

2:05.12 685 H 09/03/24 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:05.41 681 H 06/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:06.38 665 H 05/05/24 SE East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2024 Derby Lboro Uni 1

2:06.53 663 H 01/05/23 East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023 Derby Lboro Uni 1

2:07.01 655 H 24/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

2:07.04 655 H 01/03/20 ESSA 70th National Inter-Divisional Championships Sheffield  1

2:07.63 646 F 14/03/20 2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:08.21 637 F 24/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

2:09.04 625 H 17/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

2:09.26 622 H 13/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:09.37 620 H 04/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:09.73 615 H 25/07/21 South East Festival of Swimming 2021 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:09.96 612 H 12/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

2:10.13 609 H 11/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

2:10.30 607 F 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:10.57 603 F 24/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:11.54 590 H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1
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2:11.54 590 H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:11.74 587 H 04/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:12.48 577 H 08/05/22 SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:12.90 572 H 28/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Wycombe Dist 1

2:13.06 570 H 05/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:13.07 570 H 05/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:13.11 569 H 15/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:13.53 564 F 11/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:14.36 553 H 24/03/18 ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships Crawley  1

2:14.59 551 H 14/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:14.91 547 F 21/09/19 Wycombe Swimming Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:15.00 546 H 04/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

2:15.46 540 H 04/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

2:15.71 537 F 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:16.18 531 H 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:16.26 530 F 08/05/22 SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:16.76 525 H 27/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:17.18 520 H 27/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:19.34 496 F 15/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

2:19.81 491 H 15/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

2:24.45 445 H 28/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:24.75 442 F 19/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:25.00 440 F 12/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:25.41 436 H 28/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:27.31 420 H 04/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:28.28 412 F 17/07/16 Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

2:29.04 405 H 17/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:30.82 391 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

2:31.43 386 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

2:32.24 380 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:37.27 345 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Wycombe Dist 1

2:37.81 341 F 17/09/16 Wycombe District Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:38.24 339 H 17/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:44.41 302 H 17/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:49.78 274 F 19/09/15 Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:50.60 270 H 14/06/14 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:56.61 243 F 19/07/14 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

2:59.33 232 H 20/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

3:07.00 205 F 12/04/14 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

3:13.13 186 F 21/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

3:16.91 175 H 22/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

3:18.67 171 F 08/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

3:35.18 134 F 22/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:06.38 665 H 05/05/24 SE East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2024 Derby Lboro Uni 1

2:02.79 725 F 03/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Lboro Uni 1

2:02.07 738 H 03/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Lboro Uni 1

2:05.12 685 H 09/03/24 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:02.39 732 F 24/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:03.18 718 H 24/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:04.93 688 F 01/05/23 East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023 Derby Lboro Uni 1
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2:06.53 663 H 01/05/23 East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023 Derby Lboro Uni 1

2:03.73 709 F 05/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:03.88 706 H 05/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:10.13 609 H 11/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

2:02.85 724 F 24/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:04.05 703 H 24/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:16.26 530 F 08/05/22 SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:12.48 577 H 08/05/22 SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:04.22 700 F 06/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:05.41 681 H 06/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:09.96 612 H 12/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

2:09.73 615 H 25/07/21 South East Festival of Swimming 2021 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:07.63 646 F 14/03/20 2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:07.04 655 H 01/03/20 ESSA 70th National Inter-Divisional Championships Sheffield  1

2:14.91 547 F 21/09/19 Wycombe Swimming Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:08.21 637 F 24/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

2:07.01 655 H 24/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

2:09.37 620 H 04/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:11.74 587 H 04/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:09.04 625 H 17/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

2:10.57 603 F 24/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:09.26 622 H 13/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:10.30 607 F 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:11.54 590 H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:12.90 572 H 28/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Wycombe Dist 1

2:13.06 570 H 05/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:13.07 570 H 05/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:14.36 553 H 24/03/18 ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships Crawley  1

2:13.53 564 F 11/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:14.59 551 H 14/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:13.11 569 H 15/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:15.00 546 H 04/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

2:15.46 540 H 04/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

2:15.71 537 F 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:16.18 531 H 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:16.76 525 H 27/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:17.18 520 H 27/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:19.34 496 F 15/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

2:19.81 491 H 15/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

2:25.00 440 F 12/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:24.75 442 F 19/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:37.81 341 F 17/09/16 Wycombe District Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:27.31 420 H 04/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:28.28 412 F 17/07/16 Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

2:24.45 445 H 28/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:25.41 436 H 28/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:29.04 405 H 17/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:31.43 386 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

2:30.82 391 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

2:32.24 380 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:37.27 345 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Wycombe Dist 1

2:49.78 274 F 19/09/15 Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:38.24 339 H 17/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:44.41 302 H 17/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

Page 3 / 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:59.33 232 H 20/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

3:13.13 186 F 21/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:56.61 243 F 19/07/14 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

2:50.60 270 H 14/06/14 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

3:07.00 205 F 12/04/14 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

3:18.67 171 F 08/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

3:16.91 175 H 22/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

3:35.18 134 F 22/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4
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